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ST. CHARLES FALL FESTIVAL

CASH RAFFLE 2025 WINNERS LIST

PRIZE

e $15,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

WINNER

Raymond Ramczyk — Burlington, WI
Joey Koenen — Burlington, W1
Chantry Kerkman — Burlington, W1
John & Sandra Pelkowski — Burlington, WI
Eileen Volkert — New Berlin, WI
Ellen Galvan — Union Grove, W1
Robin Vos — Burlington, WI

Mark Pieters — Burlington, WI

Nora Moravcik — Burlington, WI
Erin & Kathy Penzel — Burlington, WI
Richard Braatz — Burlington, WI
Marie Koenen — Burlington, W]
Matthew Ehlen — Burlington, W1

J. Simon Miller — Burlington, WI
Darren Lehsten — New Berlin, WI
Raymond Ramczyk — Burlington, WI
Jacque Braatz — Burlington, WI
William Stiyer — Pewaukee, W1

Tim & Julie Bartz — Burlington, WI
Peggy Kelly — Burlington, WI
Marisa Poepping — Burlington, WI
Addie Buck — Burlington, WI

Larry Berndt — Burlington, WI

Dave Wolak — Burlington, W1

Tonya Miller — Mt. Pleasant, WI
Chris Wagner — Burlington, WI

Bob Henney — Burlington, WI

David Brehm — Burlington, W1

Tim Strommen — Burlington, WI
Neal Koch — Burlington, WI

Bryan Smetana — Burlington, W1
Bob Lischefski — Elkhorn, WI

Sandy Graff — Burlington, WI
Theresa Riemer — Burlington, WI
Brianna Kerkman — Burlington, WI
Joe Schaefer — Burlington, WI

Dan Rehberg — Sturgeon Bay, WI
Rita Scherrer — Burlington, WI



® 100.00 Jill Wieners — Burlington, WI
© 100.00 Gaylord Johnson — Burlington, WI
@ 100.00 Bob Lois — Burlington, W1
® 100.00 Richard J. Markiewicz — Green Bay, WI
@ 100.00 Dick & Diane Chesick — Burlington, WI
] 100.00 Judy Ketterhagen — Burlington, WI
SWEEPSTAKES WINNERS
1. $500 Cash Joan Zwiebel, Burlington, WI
2. % Pig from Wilson’s Meats  Vicente Jaramillo, Jr., Burlington, WI
3. $250 Cash Marian Hancock, Burlington, W1
4. Mystery Gift Card Basket Dennis Pennefeather, Burlington, WI
5. Kwik Trip Gas Card Kim Olsen, Burlington, W1

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL OF OUR WINNERS!!!

A HUGE “THANK YOU” TO OUR 2025 FESTIVAL SPONSORS
Gold Leaf Sponsors ($1500):

Bil Scherrer & Associates, Fait Distribution, Reesman Company, Oak Park Place,
Anonymous, Lynch Family of Dealerships, Kingdom Farms/Kieran Moran

Red Leaf Sponsors ($1000):
DeLorme Dentistry, Jacki & Rich Scholze, Barb Beix, Anonymous

Orange Leaf Sponsors ($750):
Andrew & Patrick Tully Families, Greenwoods State Bank

Yellow Leaf Sponsors ($500):
Bruce & Joyce Bauman, Spiegelhoff’s Carpentry & Design, LLC, Lois Stor-All, Halverson Door, LLC,

Miller Motor Sales, Ace Hardware, Catholic Financial Life — Bill Korducki

Green Leaf Sponsors ($250):

Alice & Robert Beezat, Jim & Carolyn Bauman, DM Ketterhagen, K2 Strategix LLC, Ketter’s Flooring,
PSG, Inc., Bob Riggs Construction, Sam Scherrer, Schuette Daniels Funeral Home, The Wanasek
Corporation, Square One Heating & Cooling, Burlington Lumber, Randy & Gayle Newholm, Tim &
MT Boyle, Mary Lu Reesman, Merten’s Auto & Towing, LLC, One World Travel, Rustic Road
Landscaping, Ketterhagen Memorials, Chris & Steve Ehlen, Ehlen Masonry, Culligan Soft Water
Service Company, Mike & Barb Reesman, Mermal Family, Joseph & Darlene Smith

Tan Leaf Sponsors ($150):
Meg Regner, Jean M. Kopstein, Jack & Judy David, Barb Quick, Mangold Insurance,
Karen Bauman, Bridget Hinchliffe, Tom & Doreen Wiemer, Larry & Kathy Vos, Burlington
Chiropractic, Mary Block, Complete Tree Service, Larry Dornacher, Otter Sales & Service,
Henningfeld & Associates, Mario Denoto Family




